
Hong Kong, Shenzhen, Guangzhou, Xiamen to Rotterdam

Hong Kong

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Thalassa Elpida 022W 4.5.2018 10.5.2018 8.6.2018

Thalassa Tihi 020W 11.5.2018 17.5.2018 14.6.2018

Thalassa Doxa 020W 18.5.2018 24.5.2018 21.6.2018

Thalassa Patris 023W 28.5.2018 31.5.2018 28.6.2018

Thalassa Mana 021W 4.6.2018 7.6.2018 4.7.2018

Tampa Triumph 07W 11.6.2018 14.6.2018 11.7.2018

Toledo Triumph 06E 18.6.2018 21.6.2018 18.7.2018

Thalassa Pistis 023W 25.6.2018 28.6.2018 25.7.2018

Triton 12W 2.7.2018 5.7.2018 1.8.2018

Tokyo Triumph 007W 9.7.2018 12.7.2018 8.8.2018

Thalassa Elpida 023W 16.7.2018 19.7.2018 15.8.2018

 Thalassa Tyhi 021W 23.7.2018 26.7.2018 22.8.2018

Shenzhen (Yantian)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a. 

NYK Eagle 010W 4.5.2018 13.5.2018 5.6.2018

NYK Crane 009W 11.5.2018 20.5.2018 12.6.2018

YM Wind 006W 18.5.2018 27.5.2018 19.6.2018

YM Wellhead 018W 25.5.2018 3.6.2018 27.6.2018

YM Wellness 016W 1.6.2018 10.6.2018 3.7.2018

YM Witness 016W 8.6.2018 17.6.2018 10.7.2018

YM Wholesome 015W 15.6.2018 24.6.2018 17.7.2018

NYK Falcon 006W 19.6.2018 30.6.2018 24.7.2018

YM Worth 015W 26.6.2018 8.7.2018 31.7.2018

NYK Ibis 012W 3.7.2018 15.7.2018 7.8.2018

NYK Eagle 012W 10.7.2018 22.7.2018 14.8.2018

 NYK Crane 010W 17.7.2018 29.7.2018 21.8.2018

Xiamen

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

NYK Eagle 010W 4.5.2018 9.5.2018 5.6.2018

NYK Crane 009W 11.5.2018 16.5.2018 12.6.2018

YM Wind 006W 18.5.2018 23.5.2018 19.6.2018

YM Wellhead 018W 25.5.2018 30.5.2018 26.6.2018

YM Wellness 016W 1.6.2018 5.6.2018 3.7.2018

YM Witness 016W 8.6.2018 12.6.2018 10.7.2018

YM Wholesome 015W 15.6.2018 19.6.2018 17.7.2018

NYK Falcon 006W 19.6.2018 28.6.2018 24.7.2018

YM Worth 015W 26.6.2018 4.7.2018 31.7.2018

NYK Ibis 012W 3.7.2018 10.7.2018 7.8.2018

NYK Eagle 012W 10.7.2018 17.7.2018 14.8.2018

 NYK Crane 010W 17.7.2018 24.7.2018 21.8.2018

Please note: all sailings and departures are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for June and July 2018



Ningbo, Shanghai, Qingdao to Rotterdam

Ningbo

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Al Mashrab 005W 3.5.2018 10.5.2018 7.6.2018

Al Jasrah 006W 10.5.2018 17.5.2018 14.6.2018

Al Jmeliyah 004W 17.5.2018 24.5.2018 22.6.2018

Sajir 006W 24.5.2018 31.5.2018 28.6.2018

Afif 005W 31.5.2018 7.6.2018 5.7.2018

Umm Qarn 005W 7.6.2018 14.6.2018 12.7.2018

Al Dhail 006W 14.6.2018 21.6.2018 19.7.2018

Salahuddin 005W 21.6.2018 28.6.2018 26.7.2018

Al Nasriyah 006W 28.6.2018 5.7.2018 2.8.2018

Al Murabba 006W 5.7.2018 12.7.2018 9.8.2018

Linah 006W 12.7.2018 19.7.2018 16.8.2018

 Al Mashrab 006W 19.7.2018 26.7.2018 23.8.2018

Shanghai

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Al Mashrab 005W 6.5.2018 12.5.2018 7.6.2018

Al Jasrah 006W 13.5.2018 19.5.2018 14.6.2018

Al Jmeliyah 004W 20.5.2018 26.5.2018 22.6.2018

Sajir 006W 27.5.2018 2.6.2018 28.6.2018

Afif 005W 3.6.2018 9.6.2018 5.7.2018

Umm Qarn 005W 10.6.2018 16.6.2018 12.7.2018

Al Dhail 006W 16.6.2018 23.6.2018 19.7.2018

Salahuddin 005W 24.6.2018 30.6.2018 26.7.2018

Al Nasriyah 006W 1.7.2018 7.7.2018 2.8.2018

Al Murabba 006W 8.7.2018 14.7.2018 9.8.2018

Linah 006W 15.7.2018 21.7.2018 16.8.2018

Al Mashrab 006W 22.7.2018 28.7.2018 23.8.2018

Qingdao

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Cosco Netherlands 22W 29.4.2018 4.5.2018 5.6.2018

CSCL Saturn 50W 6.5.2018 11.5.2018 12.6.2018

Cosco Spain 21W 13.5.2018 18.5.2018 19.6.2018

CSCL Uranus 66W 20.5.2018 25.5.2018 26.6.2018

Cosco Shipping Alps 03W 27.5.2018 1.6.2018 3.7.2018

Cosco Italy 020W 3.6.2018 8.6.2018 10.7.2018

CSCL Venus 045W 10.6.2018 15.6.2018 17.7.2018

Cosco Shipping Aries 003W 17.6.2018 22.6.2018 24.7.2018

Cosco Shipping Gemini 002W 24.6.2018 29.6.2018 31.7.2018

Cosco Shipping Taurus 003W 1.7.2018 6.7.2018 7.8.2018

Cosco Shipping Leo 002W 8.7.2018 13.7.2018 14.8.2018

Cosco Netherlands 023W 15.7.2018 20.7.2018 21.8.2018

CSCL Saturn 51W 22.7.2018 27.7.2018 28.8.2018

Sailing schedule for June and July 2018



Xingang (Tianjin), Taiwan, Korea to Rotterdam

Xingang (Tianjin)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Cosco Netherlands 22W 25.4.2018 29.4.2018 5.6.2018

CSCL Saturn 50W 2.5.2018 6.5.2018 12.6.2018

Cosco Spain 21W 8.5.2018 13.5.2018 19.6.2018

CSCL Uranus 66W 15.5.2018 20.5.2018 26.6.2018

Cosco Shipping Alps 03W 22.5.2018 27.5.2018 3.7.2018

Cosco Italy 020W 29.5.2018 3.6.2018 10.7.2018

CSCL Venus 045W 5.6.2018 10.6.2018 17.7.2018

Cosco Shipping Aries 003W 12.6.2018 17.6.2018 24.7.2018

Cosco Shipping Gemini 002W 19.6.2018 24.6.2018 31.7.2018

Cosco Shipping Taurus 003W 26.6.2018 1.7.2018 7.8.2018

Cosco Shipping Leo 002W 3.7.2018 8.7.2018 14.8.2018

Cosco Netherlands 023W 10.7.2018 15.7.2018 21.8.2018

CSCL Saturn 51W 17.7.2018 22.7.2018 28.8.2018

Taiwan (Keelung, Taichung, Kaohsiung)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

NYK Eagle 010W 30.4.2018 10.5.2018 5.6.2018

NYK Crane 009W 8.5.2018 17.5.2018 12.6.2018

YM Wind 006W 15.5.2018 24.5.2018 19.6.2018

YM Wellhead 017W 22.5.2018 31.5.2018 27.6.2018

YM Wellness 016W 29.5.2018 7.6.2018 3.7.2018

YM Witness 016W 5.6.2018 14.6.2018 10.7.2018

YM Wholesome 015W 12.6.2018 20.6.2018 17.7.2018

NYK Falcon 006W 19.6.2018 27.6.2018 24.7.2018

YM Worth 015W 26.6.2018 4.7.2018 31.7.2018

NYK Ibis 012W 3.7.2018 11.7.2018 7.8.2018

NYK Eagle 012W 10.7.2018 18.7.2018 14.8.2018

NYK Crane 010W 17.7.2018 25.7.2018 21.8.2018  

Busan (Zuid-Korea)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Al Mashrab 005W 3.5.2018 6.5.2018 7.6.2018

Al Jasrah 006W 10.5.2018 13.5.2018 14.6.2018

Al Jmeliyah 004W 17.5.2018 20.5.2018 21.6.2018

Sajir 006W 23.5.2018 27.5.2018 28.6.2018

Afif 005W 30.5.2018 3.6.2018 5.7.2018

Umm Qarn 005W 6.6.2018 10.6.2018 12.7.2018

Al Dhail 006W 13.6.2018 17.6.2018 19.7.2018

Salahuddin 005W 20.6.2018 24.6.2018 26.7.2018

Al Nasriyah 006W 27.6.2018 1.7.2018 2.8.2018

Al Murabba 006W 4.7.2018 8.7.2018 9.8.2018

Linah 006W 11.7.2018 15.7.2018 16.8.2018

Al Mashrab 006W 18.7.2018 22.7.2018 23.8.2018

 Al Jasrah 007W 25.7.2018 29.7.2018 30.8.2018

 

 

Please note: all sailings are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for June and July 2018



U.S.A. to Rotterdam

New York

vessel name voy. closing (*) e.t.s. e.t.a.

YM Essence 041E 29.5.2018 2.6.2018 10.6.2018

YM Express 028E 5.6.2018 9.6.2018 17.6.2018

YM Evolution 027E 12.6.2018 16.6.2018 24.6.2018

YM Enlightenment 034E 19.6.2018 23.6.2018 1.7.2018

YM Essence 042E 26.6.2018 30.6.2018 8.7.2018

YM Express 028E 3.7.2018 7.7.2018 15.7.2018

YM Evolution 027E 10.7.2018 14.7.2018 22.7.2018

YM Enlightenment 034E 17.7.2018 21.7.2018 29.7.2018

 YM Essence 042E 24.7.2018 28.7.2018 5.8.2018

(*) for non-hazardous goods

India (Nhava Sheva) to Rotterdam

Nhava Sheva

vessel name voy. closing (*) e.t.s. e.t.a.

MSC Tomoko IP819R 7.5.2018 13.5.2018 7.6.2018

 APL Charleston DEGOLW 15.5.2018 20.5.2018 13.6.2018

MSC Algeciras IP821R 22.5.2018 27.5.2018 20.6.2018

APL Miami OEGOPW 29.5.2018 3.6.2018 27.6.2018

MSC Alghero IP823P 5.6.2018 10.6.2018 4.7.2018

MSC Athos IP824R 12.6.2018 17.6.2018 11.7.2018

MSC Maris Elena IP825R 19.6.2018 24.6.2018 18.7.2018

CSAV Tyndall 1826W 26.6.2018 1.7.2018 25.7.2018

MSC Tomoko IP827R 3.7.2018 8.7.2018 1.8.2018

APL Savannah XX 10.7.2018 15.7.2018 8.8.2018

MSC Asya IP829R 17.7.2018 22.7.2018 15.8.2018

Please note: all sailings are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for June and July 2018


